 Industrial Managed Switches
Datasheet Version 3.1
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
IGS-5816-2P
8 10/100/1000T + 16 DualSpeed SFP Industrial L2+ Switch w/
enhanced G.8032 Ring

RP-001-26 A0
6
ORDERING INFORMATION
For optional power supply, add +DC, +DCI, +AC, or +HV to the part number.
◼ IGS-5816-2P-AC…………………………….......P/N: 8380-515
8 10/100/1000T + 16 Dual SFP L2 plus Industrial Switch
Built-in 1x 100~240V AC IEC320 conversion + 1x optional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IGS-5816-2P-DC…………………………….......P/N: 8380-516
8 10/100/1000T + 16 Dual SFP L2 plus Industrial Switch
Built-in 1x 12~56V DC + 1x optional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IGS-5816-2P-AC-E………………………….......P/N: 8380-5151
8 10/100/1000T + 16 Dual SFP L2 plus Industrial Switch
Built-in 1x 100~240V AC IEC320 conversion + 1x optional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IGS-5816-2P-DC-E………………………….......P/N: 8380-5161
8 10/100/1000T + 16 Dual SFP L2 plus Industrial Switch
Built-in 1x 12~56V DC + 1x optional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Power
EOTH000701
Isolation Power 100-240VAC, 120-370VDC 2.0A max, 47-63HZ
EOTH000702
Isolation Power conversion 36-75VDC, 2.5A
EOTH000703
Isolation Power 100-240VAC IEC320 socket, 2.0A max, 47-63HZ
EOTH000704
Power Input Module 12-56VDC, 2.5A
Mini GBIC (SFP)
◼ 8330-162D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000SX (LC/MM/0.5KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-163D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000SX2 (LC/MM/2KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-165D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000LX (LC/SM/10KM) Transceiver
◼ 8340-0591D-V1   MINI GBIC 1000LHX (LC/SM/40KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-166D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000XD (LC/SM/50KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-169D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000XD (LC/SM/60KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-167D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000ZX (LC/SM/80KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-170D-V1    MINI GBIC 1000EZX (LC/SM/120KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-168-V1    MINI GBIC 10/100/1000T (100m) Transceiver
◼ 8330-060D-V1    MINI GBIC 100Base (LC/MM/2KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-065D-V1    MINI GBIC 100Base (LC/MM/5KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-061D-V1    MINI GBIC 100Base (LC/SM/30KM) Transceiver
◼ 8330-197D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 0.5KM Transceiver (WDM
1310)
◼ 8330-198D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 0.5KM Transceiver (WDM
1550)
◼ 8330-195D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 2KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
◼ 8330-196D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 2KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
◼ 8330-188D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 10KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
◼ 8330-189D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 10KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
◼ 8330-186D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 20KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
◼ 8330-187D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 20KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
 Industrial Managed Switches
Datasheet Version 3.1
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
7
◼ 8330-180D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 40KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
◼ 8330-182D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 40KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
◼ 8330-181D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 60KM Transceiver (WDM 1310)
◼ 8330-183D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 60KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
◼ 8330-184D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 80KM Transceiver (WDM 1490)
◼ 8330-185D-V1    1.25Gbps BiDi SFP 80KM Transceiver (WDM 1550)
◼ 8330-071D-V1    125Mbps BiDi SFP 2KM (WDM 1310) Transceiver
◼ 8330-072D-V1    125Mbps BiDi SFP 2KM (WDM 1550) Transceiver
◼ 8330-069D-V1    125Mbps BiDi SFP 20KM (WDM 1310) Transceiver